Ergebnisse der Nachtfuchsjagd N22

Platz

1

Noahs~wbdN

Rufzeichen

DF50Q
DL2AAX
DL8NL
DJ8YZ
DFOXN
DL3YCQ
DK5BD

Vorname, Name
Michael Grasegger
Wolfgang Seebauer
Diethard John
Friedel Garbers
Heiner Tiemann
Willi Grannemann
Peter Holthusen

Mittlere Abweichung:

2010

DOK
H23
HO8
N22
104
N22
N22
125

F1
8,0
,0
2,0
15,0
6,0
28,0
15,0

10,6
mm

F2

,0

,0
16,0
4,0
10,0
10,0
24,0

9,1
mm

F3
5,0
9,0

1,0
23,0
14,0
25,0

11,0
mm

F4
7,0
4,0
13,0
9,0
12,0
5,0
17,0

9,6
mm

F5

4,0

8,0

1,0

6,0

50

12,0
49,0

12,1
mm

Summe

24,0
21,0
32,0
35,0
56,0
69,0
130,0

52,4
mm

Mittel
4,8
4,2
6,4
7,0
11,2
13,8
26,0

10,5
mm

Suchfiichse
A B
J J
J N
J J
J J
J J
J J
J J
% %
100 86

C
J
J
J
J
J
J
J

%
100

Such-Pkt

100
90

100
100
100
100
100

Peil-Pkt
226
229
218
215
194
181
120

Punkte
326,0
319,0
318,0
315,0
294,0
281,0
220,0



